Michael Benbaruck

nacionalidade britanico | altura 1.80cm

olhos castanhos | cabelo castanho



Formacao

Teatro

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Televisao

2019

Cinema

2018
2018
2017

Idiomas

Curso

Stella Adler Studio of Acting

Upright Citizens Brigade

Strasberg Theatre Intensive

Falmouth Institute of Art

New York Film Academy

London Academy of Music and Dramatic
Arts (LAMDA)

Titulo

To Drone In The Rain

C.Sl

Talk To Me Like the Rain

A Midsummer Night's Dream
2+2=4

The Seagull

Danny and the Deep Blue Sea
The Misanthrope

Titulo

Game of Thrones

Titulo

True West
My Hype - short film
Double Shadow

Formador | Local

New York

Los Angeles, California
London, England
Cornwall, England
Florida and Los Angeles
London, England

Encenacao | Local

Tristan Bates, Lorenzo Mason

Skipp Sudduth | CBS

Wiliam Stamey | A.O.A.

Tim Robbins | The Actors Gang

Joshua Saleh | Manhattan Repertory Theater

Don Wiliams | Art of A Theatre Company

Art Cohan & Allen Barton | The Beverly Hills Playhouse
Jimmy Tripp | Harold Clurman Festival

Personagem Personagem

Lord Une David Benioff & D.B. Weiss | HBO

Personagem Realizacao | Producao

Lee Miles Cooper | Beverly Hills Playhouse Productions
Adam Michael Ellis | P.O.V productions ltd

Ethan Orlee Rose | Rose Productions

Skills



